
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 450.420,43       31.692,60        31.692,60                31.692,60          -                     20/02/2021 19/02/2021
FEVEREIRO 549.907,36       38.660,67        38.660,67                38.660,67          -                     20/03/2021 19/03/2021
MARÇO 590.079,25       40.342,49        40.342,49                40.342,49          -                     20/04/2021 20/04/2021
ABRIL 573.194,67       40.822,34        40.822,34                40.822,34          -                     20/05/2021 20/05/2021
MAIO 587.457,64       41.113,45        41.113,45                41.113,45          -                     20/06/2021 17/06/2021; 02/07/2021
JUNHO 607.529,76       42.096,25        42.096,25                42.096,25          -                     20/07/2021 20/07/2021
JULHO 598.171,58       40.789,83        40.789,83                40.789,83          -                     20/08/2021 19/08/2021; 20/08/2021
AGOSTO 589.778,19       40.091,06        40.091,06                40.091,06          -                     20/09/2021 20/09/2021
SETEMBRO 604.563,15       41.653,97        41.653,97                41.653,97          -                     20/10/2021 20/10/2021
OUTUBRO 617.407,74       43.421,54        43.421,54                43.421,54          -                     20/11/2021 19/11/2021; 10/12/2021
NOVEMBRO 431.448,20       34.582,99        34.582,99                34.582,99          -                     20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/01/2022
DEZEMBRO 398.172,30       31.009,28        31.009,28                31.009,28          -                     20/01/2022 20/12/2021; 20/01/2022
13º SALÁRIO 333.209,09       25.940,00        25.940,00                25.940,00          -                     20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/02/2022
TOTAL 6.931.339,36    492.216,47      492.216,47              492.216,47        -                     
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 450.420,43       101.343,98      101.343,98              3.229,40           98.114,58          -                   20/02/2021 19/02/2021
FEVEREIRO 549.907,36       123.728,28      123.728,28              2.689,37           121.038,91        -                   20/03/2021 19/03/2021
MARÇO 590.079,25       141.105,01      141.105,01              4.223,15           136.881,86        -                   20/04/2021 20/04/2021
ABRIL 573.194,67       135.563,09      135.563,09              4.163,34           131.399,75        -                   20/05/2021 20/05/2021
MAIO 587.457,64       140.401,27      140.401,27              4.045,42           136.355,85        -                   20/06/2021 17/06/2021; 02/07/2021
JUNHO 607.529,76       142.724,36      142.724,36              4.341,07           138.383,29        -                   20/07/2021 20/07/2021
JULHO 598.171,58       140.492,92      140.492,92              4.547,86           135.945,06        -                   20/08/2021 19/08/2021; 20/08/2021
AGOSTO 589.778,19       140.766,85      140.766,85              4.814,47           135.952,38        -                   20/09/2021 20/09/2021
SETEMBRO 604.563,15       139.028,51      139.028,51              4.455,88           134.572,63        -                   20/10/2021 20/10/2021
OUTUBRO 617.407,74       146.994,32      146.994,32              4.396,05           142.598,27        -                   20/11/2021 19/11/2021; 10/12/2021
NOVEMBRO 431.448,20       99.183,62        99.183,62                5.852,07           93.331,55          -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/01/2022
DEZEMBRO 398.172,30       89.588,10        89.588,10                5.749,53           83.838,57          -                   20/01/2022 20/12/2021; 20/01/2022
13º SALÁRIO 333.209,09       73.647,77        73.647,77                3.750,00           69.897,77          -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/02/2022
TOTAL 6.931.339,36    1.614.568,08   1.614.568,08           56.257,61          1.558.310,47     -                   
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR

JANEIRO 22.465,44         1.741,58          1.741,58                  1.741,58        -                     20/02/2021 19/02/2021
FEVEREIRO 36.965,41         2.853,44          2.853,44                  2.853,44        -                     20/03/2021 19/03/2021
MARÇO 39.613,60         2.942,57          2.942,57                  2.942,57        -                     20/04/2021 20/04/2021
ABRIL 48.460,19         3.722,65          3.722,65                  3.722,65        -                     20/05/2021 20/05/2021
MAIO 48.240,26         3.693,33          3.693,33                  3.693,33        -                     20/06/2021 17/06/2021; 02/07/2021
JUNHO 48.496,93         3.707,63          3.707,63                  3.707,63        -                     20/07/2021 20/07/2021
JULHO 49.431,93         3.784,06          3.784,06                  3.784,06        -                     20/08/2021 19/08/2021; 20/08/2021
AGOSTO 48.180,51         3.687,94          3.687,94                  3.687,94        -                     20/09/2021 20/09/2021
SETEMBRO 49.184,43         3.761,81          3.761,81                  3.761,81        -                     20/10/2021 20/10/2021
OUTUBRO 50.470,52         3.900,54          3.900,54                  3.900,54        -                     20/11/2021 19/11/2021; 10/12/2021
NOVEMBRO 49.468,60         3.787,39          3.787,39                  3.787,39        -                     20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/01/2022
DEZEMBRO 51.084,69         3.919,62          3.919,62                  3.919,62        -                     20/01/2022 20/12/2021; 20/01/2022
13º SALÁRIO 45.174,83         3.345,88          3.345,88                  3.345,88        -                     20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/02/2022
TOTAL 587.237,34       44.848,44        44.848,44                44.848,44      -                     
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 22.465,44         5.054,70          5.054,70                  743,40           105,12               -                   20/02/2021 19/02/2021
FEVEREIRO 36.965,41         8.317,13          8.317,13                  1.121,09        27,48                 -                   20/03/2021 19/03/2021
MARÇO 39.613,60         8.913,01          8.913,01                  1.230,48        7.682,53            -                   20/04/2021 20/04/2021
ABRIL 48.460,19         10.903,39        10.903,39                1.449,23        9.454,16            -                   20/05/2021 20/05/2021
MAIO 48.240,26         10.854,02        10.854,02                1.486,83        9.367,19            -                   20/06/2021 17/06/2021; 02/07/2021
JUNHO 48.496,93         10.911,76        10.911,76                1.486,83        9.424,93            -                   20/07/2021 20/07/2021
JULHO 49.431,93         11.122,13        11.122,13                1.486,83        9.635,30            -                   20/08/2021 19/08/2021; 20/08/2021
AGOSTO 48.180,51         10.840,54        10.840,54                1.333,02        9.507,52            -                   20/09/2021 20/09/2021
SETEMBRO 49.184,43         11.066,45        11.066,45                1.435,56        9.630,89            -                   20/10/2021 20/10/2021
OUTUBRO 50.470,52         11.355,80        11.355,80                1.333,02        10.022,78          -                   20/11/2021 19/11/2021; 10/12/2021
NOVEMBRO 49.468,60         11.130,40        11.130,40                1.435,56        9.694,84            -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/01/2022
DEZEMBRO 51.084,69         11.494,01        11.494,01                1.384,29        10.109,72          -                   20/01/2022 20/12/2021; 20/01/2022
13º SALÁRIO 45.174,83         10.164,20        10.164,20                -                 10.164,20          -                   20/12/2021 20/12/2021; 10/02/2022
TOTAL 587.237,34       132.127,54      132.127,54              15.926,14      104.826,66        -                   
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